
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/02; Name= BAC HOME
LOANS SERVICING LP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201502230000
56080

02/23/2015
01:27:10

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

Instr
#:20061024000
524360

201502100000
43610

02/10/2015
02:10:46

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS
WILLIAM

Instr
#:20021023000
522470

201502130000
46960

02/13/2015
10:55:23

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20100618000
195120

201502130000
46940

02/13/2015
10:50:37

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Instr
#:20081211000
463350

201502090000
42220

02/09/2015
01:56:40

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELENE
FINANCE LP

Instr
#:20060816000
401700

201502050000
39120

02/05/2015
01:54:30

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

31 137 Instr
#:20060718000
344770

Lot#:837
Book:31
Pg:137
Sub:WATERFO
RD
TOWNHOMES
SECTOR 1
PHASE 1

201502260000
60600

02/26/2015
03:50:13

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

CROWN
PROPERTIES
OF AL LLC

8 171 Instr
#:20091118000
429540

Lot#:E Book:8
Pg:171
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
PHASE THREE


