Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Date Recorded= 2015/02; Name= BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502230000 56080	02/23/2015 01:27:10	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON					Instr #:20061024000 524360	
201502100000 43610	02/10/2015 02:10:46	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS WILLIAM					Instr #:20021023000 522470	
201502130000 46960	02/13/2015 10:55:23	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Instr #:20100618000 195120	
201502130000 46940	02/13/2015 10:50:37	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T					Instr #:20081211000 463350	
201502090000 42220	02/09/2015 01:56:40	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELENE FINANCE LP					Instr #:20060816000 401700	
201502050000	02/05/2015 01:54:30	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION			31	137	Instr #:20060718000 344770	Lot#:837 Book:31 Pg:137 Sub:WATERFO RD TOWNHOMES SECTOR 1 PHASE 1
201502260000 60600	02/26/2015 03:50:13	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	CROWN PROPERTIES OF AL LLC			8	171	Instr #:20091118000 429540	Lot#:E Book:8 Pg:171 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS PHASE THREE